JA-C Vibrator
CA Vibrator
Bowl
In-Line Feeder
Bulk Hopper
Controller
JA-C SERIES
CA SERIES

標準投入容量*2
Standard charging capacity（ℓ）
適用振動機
Applicable vibrator
BOWL-150-S R
L -SUS 150 20
2
12 70
2 2
16
2
1.1 0.3 － CA-150
BOWL-190-S R
L -SUS 190 25 16 80 1.5 0.5 － CA-190
BOWL-230-S R
L -SUS 230 30 20 90 2.2 0.8 JA-C230 CA-230
BOWL-300-S R
L -SUS 300 40 25 110 3.8 2.0 JA-C300 CA-300
BOWL-390-S R
L -SUS 390 50 35 130
3 3 3
7.2 3.0 JA-C390N CA-390
BOWL-460-S R
L -SUS 460 65 50 170 12.3 6.0 JA-C460N CA-460
BOWL-610-S R
L -SUS 610 80 60 230 27.8 10.0 JA-C610 －
BOWL-700-S R
L -SUS 700 120 100 340 32.0 14.0 JA-C700 －
*1．Ｒ（時計方向）、Ｌ（反時計方向）　 R（CW）, L（CCW）
*2．ワーク形状により多少異なります。　Dimensions slightly vari depending on work shape.
*3．センターパイプ及び補強リブは、460-Sサイズ以上に適用されます。　The center pipe and reinforcing ribs are used for 460-S sizes or more.
*4．外周補強バンドは 610-Sサイズ以上に適用されます。　The Peripheral reinforcing band are used for 610-S sizes or more.
A A1 A2 H P トラック巻数
Track turns D h t W 質量
Mass（kg）
標準投入容量*2
Standard charging capacity（ℓ）
適用振動機
Applicable vibrator
BOWL-230-C R
L -SUS 280 145 135 100 30
2
230
19
2 20 2.5 0.6 JA-C230 CA-230
BOWL-300-C R
L -SUS 400 207 193 135 40 300
3
28 5.0 1.0 JA-C300 CA-300
BOWL-390-C R
L -SUS 480 249 231 160 50 390 36 8.0 2.0 JA-C390N CA-390
BOWL-460-C R
L -SUS 550 288 262 209 65 460
23
50 14.0 4.0 JA-C460N CA-460

Switch holder
②
②
⑤
⑤
スイッチホルダー
Switch holder
ブラケット
Bracket
ブラケット
Bracket
◦レベルスイッチ Level Switch
型式
Model ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ 適用ボウルフィーダ
Applicable bowl feeder
LS-01-450 450
40 40 φ7 25
PEF-150 CA-150
LS-01-550 550
PEF-190 CA-190 PEF-230
JA-C230 CA-230 PEF-300
JA-C300 CA-300
LS-02-611 611
60 85 φ9 38
PEF-460 JA-C460 CA-460
LS-02-721 721 JA-C610
LS-02-911 911 JA-C700
レベルスイッチ寸法表
Dimension table of level switch  （ 単位 unit：mm ）
オプション Option
バルクホッパー Bulk Hopper